e roperryftfu UUt*d si",.n p orti,

Property Registration- Registration
Fees

H;il oi'e C:
,.,.. . ., . . 

.''',1 ,' .. 
,

.l . i., '

0030-02-1 03-003-02

0030-03-1 04-001 -1 6

. tl ',';.''.,;',.'
:.'r. : . :i:' ll ':i

' ,t' 
tltt,',.':

1 61 606

27773

Total
Rupees One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Nine only

1 89379
In Words :

lVAu hnar,/o(flril

Page I of 1

Major Information of the Deed

- ":=i. :, -.;.'-- t-1 106-01298t2018
zry.NolYear ". ,:: 1 1 06-00 00184246t2018 OffiCe where'deed is iegistered

pe* Date 0510212018 3:06:55 PM A.D.S.R. SUTAHATA, District: